DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

VAN OCKEL JCZEF
GRASSI G OVANNI
VAN WYK KCEN
HOPSTAKEN- MEES
GRASSI G OVANNI
HOPSTAKEN- MEES
VERMEULEN ROGER
VAN WYK KCEN
HOPSTAKEN- MEES
VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMEULEN ROGER
VERVEULEN ROGER
VERMEULEN ROCGER

Geneent

111904
113592
114881
113136

2

2
112308

Ri ng
Bague

613334221
614545220
611763820
611103419
614546720
611100719
605950521
611760920
611102719
611192819
605847521
611761620
611791720
611761520
605846421
611264419
611262519
611673920

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerl ik

(66217)

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

VAN CCKEL JOZEF
VERMVEULEN ROGER
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERVEULEN ROGER
VAN WYK KCEN

VAN WYK KCEN

Ri ng
Bague

613334221
605950521
605847521
605846421
605951521
605934021
612609821

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

VAN CCKEL JOZEF
VAN OCKEL JCZEF
VAN OCKEL JCZEF
VAN CCKEL JOZEF
VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMVEULEN ROGER
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VERMEULEN ROGER
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
VERVEULEN ROGER
VAN WYK KCEN
GRASSI G OVANN
VAN WYK KCEN

V. STEEN JACQUES
V. STEEN JACQUES
V. STEEN JACQUES
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
GRASSI G OVANN
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
STRECHE LAURENTI

V. HOOREVEDER CHRI S

GRASSI G OVANNI
STRECHE LAURENTI

U-| ON EKEREN
HOEVENE
STABRCE

U- | ON EKEREN

5 4 111904
4 1 112308
2 1 112418
2 2 2
4 4 2
6 1 114881
6 2 2
JONCE
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
21 5 111904
21 3 2
21 13 3
21 4 4
33 7 114881
8 5 112418
12 3 112308
8 8 2
12 7 2
8 7 3
33 9 2
33 15 3
12 2 3
33 4 4
6 2 113592
33 16 5
9 1 113090
9 6 2
9 3 3
33 14 6
33 5 7
33 33 8
33 25 9
6 3 2
33 29 10
33 1 11
11 4 110092
5 4 111327
6 1 3
11 3 2

612609822
612610422
612699522
612609722
619155222
609331922
609374222
609339922
609371422
609339322
619158022
619151822
609373222
619157622
619148222
619156222
609407122
609408322
609408822
619153622
619150922
619152722
619156822
619148322
619158222
619151622
609388022
609384122
619148122
609387622



V. STEEN JACQUES
VAN WYK KCEN

V. STEEN JACQUES
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN OCKEL JCZEF

STRECHE LAURENTI U-1 ON

VAN WYK KCEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
VAN WYK KCEN
CALLEBERT J. P.

V. HOOREWEDER CHRI S
VAN WYK KCEN
VEEUSEN JEF

VAN WYK KCEN
JANSSENS Pl ERRE
MATTHYSEN MARCEL
VAN WYK KCEN
JANSSENS Pl ERRE
JANSSENS Pl ERRE
VAN WYK KCEN

STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
EKEREN

STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE
HOEVENE
HOEVENE
STABRCE

COOWUINN

111327
2

18
112148
19
111371

609407422
619153222
609408422
609332022
612610822
609386622
619155422
609330722
619152322
619153522
619150222
619155622
609380822
609385222
619151922
609444322
619151722
609414922
609339422
619153422
609413422
609412122
619155722



